MORGAN ACADEMY YOUTH LEAGUE BASKETBALL
2024 - 2025 GAME SCHEDULE

GIRLS Tellier BOYS Osborn
Tucker Smith
Carmichael Jackson
Peak Kelley
Tuesday, October 29, 2024 Thursday, November 14, 2024
5:30 Osborn vs Kelley 5:30 Osborn vs Kelley
6:20 Tellier vs Peak 6:20 Smith vs Jackson
7:10 Smith vs Jackson 7:10 Tucker vs Carmichael
8:00 Tucker vs Carmichael 8:00 Tellier vs Peak
Monday, November 4, 2024 Thursday, November 21, 2024
5:30 Carmichael vs Tellier 5:30 Tucker vs Peak
6:20 Tucker vs Peak 6:20 Carmichael vs Tellier
7:10 Jackson vs Osborn 7:10 Smith vs Kelley
8:00 Smith vs Kelley 8:00 Jackson vs Osborn
Tuesday, November 5, 2024 Monday, December 2, 2024
5:30 Jackson vs Kelley 5:30 Osborn vs Smith
6:20 Smith vs Osborn 6:20 Jackson vs Kelley
7:10 Carmichael vs Peak 7:10 Tellier vs Tucker
8:00 Tellier vs Tucker 8:00 Carmichael vs Peak
Thursday, Novembet 7, 2024 Thursday, December 5, 2024
5:30 Peak vs Tellier League Tournament
6:20 Carmichael vs Tucker 5:30 GIRLS: 2.seed vs 3 seed
7:10 Kelley vs Osborn 6:20 BOYS: 2 seed vs 3 seed
8:00 Jackson vs Smith 7:10 GIRLS: 1 seed vs 4 seed
8:00 BOYS: 1 seed vs 4 seed
Monday, November 11, 2024 Tuesday, December 10, 2024
5:30 Kelley vs Smith 5:30 Girls Championship
6:20 Osborn vs Jackson 6:20 Boys Championship
7:10 Peak vs Tucker 7:20 Trophy Presentation
8:00 Tellier vs Carmichael
Tuesday, November 12, 2024 Team listed on the Right Side of the
5:30 Peak vs Carmichael schedule will be the HOME Team and
6:20 Tucker vs Tellier wear WHITE
7:10 Smith vs Osborn
8:00 Kelley vs Jackson

Admission is $5.00. Students get in free.
School All-Sport Passes may be used.

ALL Team Players should try to come at
least 20 minutes before they are
scheduled to play.




